XLT0950 compact long life range
DC/DC LVDT sensors
The XLT0950 series is a compact, long life, high temperature linear position sensor available with either integral or
separate electronics. Housed in a slim 9.54mm Ø stainless steel body, they have fully encapsulated, sealed internal
electronics and electrical connections. The sensors are manufactured to quality standards required for high performance,
high cyclic control and measurement systems. With a measurement range from 10mm to 60mm, the sensor operates from
a 5Vdc regulated supply with a low noise analogue output of 0.5V to 4.5Vdc. The XLT’s precision wound inductive coils
enable an improved temperature performance (low thermal drift, typically <±0.005%FS/°C), compared to other similar

Electrical Stroke
in mm
Product ordering code
Cable length in mm
20 to 1000mm
XLT0952 - rod end mounting
Electrical & mechanical information for XLT0952 range
sales@activesensors.com                    Europe: +44 (0) 1202 480620                    North America: +1 317 713 2973
Page 3/6Doc. Ref: WS-XLT0950-3
Electrical & mechanical information for XLT0955 range
XLT0955 - high temperature model (separate signal conditioning)
XLT0955-XXX-YYYY
Measurement
range in mm
Product ordering code
Cable length in mm
(20mm to 1000mm)
Note:
1. Incorrect wiring will cause internal damage to the sensor.
2. Non-linearity error and sensitivity is calculated from least squares best fit method.
3. Average thermal drift over operating temperature range.
4. When +Vs = +4.75 to 5.25 Vdc.
5. Tested when +Vs is set at 5V ±1mV.
sales@activesensors.com                    Europe: +44 (0) 1202 480620                    North America: +1 317 713 2973
Page 4/6Doc. Ref: WS-XLT0950-3
Electrical & mechanical information for XLT0956 and XLT0957 range
XLT0957 - flange mount
Measurement range 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60 mm
Body length 42 42 52 52 62 72 77 87 mm
Non-linearity (note 2) <±0.5% FS
Operating temperature -40 to +125 °C
Thermal drift (note 3) <±0.010% FS/°C
Input voltage (+Vs) +5.0 ±5% Vdc
Line regulation (note 4) Ratio-metric with +Vs
Supply current <10 mA
Operating speed <10 m/S
Sealing IP67
Weight XLT0950 22.0 23.0 28.0 29.0 33.0 38.0 41.0 46.0 Grams
XLT0957 24.5 25.5 30.5 31.5 35.5 40.5 43.5 48.5 Grams
Material Case - Stainless Steel 416
Shaft - Stainless Steel 316
Core - Nickel iron alloy